—_

e S L3 N e W N I N Y

SW 78TH AVE

=
=

1
[URBAN AIR TRAMPOLINE & ADVENTURE PAR
B

39
DICK'S SPORTING

GOODS
50,614 SF

" MIDTOWN 24
RESIDENTIAL
CONDOS

207

G
TOTAL WINE &

4

MORE
21,058 SF

72
MARSHALLS/

HOMEGOODS
52,649 SF

75
JO-ANN
5 20,000 SF

16]16] 25] 22

HH\
e
ety

1

| S o | | B

=)
=

G AL

126 g9
124

120

T 5] 2]

116

Ly

2 114

109" |
98 U3
e
T

SW 6TH ST ('B' ST) H

99
KOHL'S
109,060 SF

i

|4l

(@l

UNIVERSITY DR —

AVAILABLE

THE FOUNTAINS

801 S University Dr

PLANTATION, FL 33324

Latitude:26.1114, Longitude:-80.2524

S|
T|E

THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND
IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT
INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS,
OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL
FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES
ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122
Fax 216 .755 . 1500 Phone 216 . 755 . 5500

2020/06/18

A30352



TENANT INDEX

CHILI'S GRILL & BAR
DUFFY'S SPORTS GRILL
VISIONWORKS
AVAILABLE

KUMON MATH & READING

CENTER
F45 FITNESS

URBAN AIR TRAMPOLINE &
ADVENTURE PARK
DIVERSITY MRI

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

H&R BLOCK

FIREHOUSE SUBS
ADECCO

AVAILABLE

IDEAL IMAGE

SALONZ BEAUTY & SPA SUITES
ECO PHARM

TOOJAYS GOURMET DELI
SUPERCUTS

REPAIR 2 FIX

JOS A BANK CLOTHIERS
FACIAL MANIA SPA

TIPSY SALONBAR

KIKO SUSHI & THAI SAKE BAR
LINARDI'S JEWELRY

BD NAILS & SPA
MANPOWER

PETLAND

JENNY CRAIG

6,079
8,080
3,689
3,204
1,800

3,114
35,073

3,600
1,700
8,272
2,983
1,564
2,110
1,044
3,154
6,250
1,052
6,300
1,300
1,170
4,928
1,583
3,182
4,304
1,050
1,054
1,700
2,369
2,300

PADRINO'S CUBAN CUISINE
CHIROCARE OF FLORIDA
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS
MARSHALLS/ HOMEGOODS
AVAILABLE

DOLLAR TREE

JO-ANN

STROMBOLI PIZZA
ROYALTY CARE MED SPA
AVAILABLE

SAS SHOES

KOHL'S

LIME FRESH MEXICAN GRILL
YOGURTLAND

HOFFMAN'S SWEET SHOPPE
AT&T

FOUNTAIN'S JEWELRY

FIVE GUYS BURGERS AND

FRIES

SICILIAN OVEN

T-MOBILE

GYROVILLE

THE CHEESE COURSE
TOTAL WINE & MORE
JEREMIAH'S ITALIAN ICE
SMOKEY BONES

OLIVE GARDEN

RED LOBSTER

FOUNTAINS PROFESSIONAL
CENTER

FOUNTAINS PROFESSIONAL
CENTER

5,001
1,689
50,614
52,649
4,958
10,667
20,000
1,332
1,465
1,410
2,515
109,060
2,160
1,840
1,295
1,980
2,193
2,880

3,162
3,600
1,200
1,883
21,058
1,255
7,443
9,062
7,978
4,500

30,266

THE FOUNTAINS

801 S University Dr

PLANTATION, FL 33324

Latitude:26.1114, Longitude:-80.2524

[s]1

T|E

THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND
IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT
INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS,
OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL
FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES
ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122
Fax 216 .755. 1500 Phone 216 .755 . 5500

2020/06/18

A30352



	68424993_A30352_SitePlan.pdf
	119733985_A30352_SitePlan.pdf

