





## THE FOUNTAINS 801 S University Dr PLANTATION, FL 33324

Latitude:26.1114, Longitude:-80.2524



THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS, OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED, ANY AND ALL FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122 Fax 216 . 755 . 1500 Phone 216 . 755 . 5500

TENANT INDEX					
1	CHILI'S GRILL & BAR	6,079	37	PADRINO'S CUBAN CUISINE	5,001
2	DUFFY'S SPORTS GRILL	8,080	38	CHIROCARE OF FLORIDA	1,689
5	VISIONWORKS	3,689	39	DICK'S SPORTING GOODS	50,614
7	AVAILABLE	3,204	72	MARSHALLS/ HOMEGOODS	52,649
9	KUMON MATH & READING	1,800	73	AVAILABLE	4,958
	CENTER		74	DOLLAR TREE	10,667
10	F45 FITNESS	3,114	75	JO-ANN	20,000
11	URBAN AIR TRAMPOLINE &	35,073	80	STROMBOLI PIZZA	1,332
12A	ADVENTURE PARK DIVERSITY MRI	3.600	94	ROYALTY CARE MED SPA	1,465
12A 12B	AVAILABLE	1.700	96	AVAILABLE	1,410
13	AVAILABLE AVAII ABI F	8,272	98	SAS SHOES	2,515
14	H&R BLOCK	2,983	99	KOHL'S	109,060
16	FIREHOUSE SUBS	1.564	102	LIME FRESH MEXICAN GRILL	2,160
17	ADECCO	2.110	104	YOGURTLAND	1,840
19	AVAILABLE	1.044	108	HOFFMAN'S SWEET SHOPPE	1,295
20	IDEAL IMAGE	3.154	110	AT&T	1,980
21	SALONZ BEAUTY & SPA SUITES	6,250	112	FOUNTAIN'S JEWELRY	2,193
23	ECO PHARM	1,052	114	FIVE GUYS BURGERS AND	2,880
24	TOOJAYS GOURMET DELI	6.300	116	FRIES	0.400
25	SUPERCUTS	1,300	120	SICILIAN OVEN T-MOBILE	3,162
26	REPAIR 2 FIX	1,170	120	GYROVILLE	3,600
27	JOS A BANK CLOTHIERS	4.928	124	THE CHEESE COURSE	1,200 1,883
28	FACIAL MANIA SPA	1,583	G	TOTAL WINE & MORE	21,058
29	TIPSY SALONBAR	3.182	G1	JEREMIAH'S ITALIAN ICE	1,255
30	KIKO SUSHI & THAI SAKE BAR	4,304	U-3	SMOKEY BONES	7,443
32	LINARDI'S JEWELRY	1,050	U-3	OLIVE GARDEN	7,443 9.062
33	BD NAILS & SPA	1.054	U-6	RED LOBSTER	7,978
34	MANPOWER	1.700	U-7	FOUNTAINS PROFESSIONAL	4.500
35	PETLAND	2,369	0-7	CENTER	4,500
36	JENNY CRAIG	2,300	U-8	FOUNTAINS PROFESSIONAL CENTER	30,266



Latitude:26.1114, Longitude:-80.2524



THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS, OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED, ANY AND ALL FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122 Fax 216 . 755 . 1500 Phone 216 . 755 . 5500